Date in

1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-25
1802-10-27
1802-10-27
1802-10-27
1802-10-27
1802-10-27
1802-10-27
1802-10-27
1802-10-27
1802-10-27
1802-10-27
1802-10-27

From
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Tadpole
London
London
Redbrook
Lechlade
Newnham
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

For

J Hare

H Wilkins
Johnson & Co
H Wilkins
HW&Co

G

Robert Fletcher
John Hunt
Joseph Baker
Mills

Mr Baker

R Axford

E Pearce

Revd W Matthews
IF

Houlston & Son
Mr Rowland

R Willmott
John Tovey

E Evans

E Evans

Pingue Son & Co
RD

T Williams Esq
I&EC

John Sanger
WK

T Wear

W Toghill

J Chew

JJones

John Ballinger

Where
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bath
Bath
Bridgewater
Upton

Chaddersley nr Stourport

Salop

nr Ironbridge
nr Ironbridge
Pembroke
Gloucester
Bristol

Bristol
London

Kidderminster Arms, Stourport

Wraysbury
Cirencester
Cirencester
Minty
Chalford
Chalford
Chalford
Chalford
Chalford

Cargo

1 Cask & 1 Box

11 casks Tallow

1 Barrel

2 hogsheads Barilla; HB

1 box Blue

2 sacks Seed

5 casks Tallow

2 Casks

1 Cask

1 firkin Lead

3 firkins Lead & %2 hogshead Oil
96 pieces Cast Iron

2 casks Tallow, 2 tierces Barilla
1 Hamper

10 casks Tallow

2 Chests, 1 paper Parcel, 2 bundles Mill Boards
1 bottle Quicksilver

4 boxes Drugs

2 empty Hogsheads

Y hogshead Oil

1 hogshead Whiting

183 boxes Tin; P

4 Casks & 1 bag Lead Ashes
534 cakes Copper; ROE&Co

1 tierce Soap

1 Basket, 1 canvas Parcel, 1 bundle Grid Irons
7 casks Tallow

2 bags Glue

1 cask Oil

1 cask Soap

1 Cask

1 Cask

Tons

13

20

Cwt
3
11

10
14
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Qtrs Lbs Notes

2 8
3 25 4 marked H&W B & 7 marked HW B
2 14
6
2 4
3 7
3 13
2
1 7 The % hogshead at % full
19
26
3 17
1 1
1 14
15
3 9
3 4
1 4 Notfull
3 14
2 0
3 23
3 4 Delivered at Cirencester
3 21 Delivered at Cirencester
1 20 Delivered at Cirencester
Delivered at Chalford
2 0 Delivered at Chalford
2 20 Delivered at Chalford
3 4 Delivered at Chalford
2 23 Delivered at Chalford



